Virumaa noorte 2006. a talvised kergejdustiku MV
01.maértsil 2006.a.

Il etapp Rakveres

TB 60m jooks
1 SVEA POHLA
2 SIRLE TANAVOTS
3 KERLI RELLI
4 INGELY LAIV
5 GRETE OUNAS
TB 60 m tokkejooks
1 KERLI RELLI
2 SVEA POHLA
3 TERJE KAUNISSAAR
4 GRETE OUNAS
5 INGELY LAIV
TB kuulitduge
1 TRIIN LAIT
2 KERLI RELLI
3 TAISI PEDOR
4 SIRLE TANAVOTS
5 REELIKA REIMAL
6 SVEA POHLA
7 KATLIN IVANOV
8 TERJE KAUNISSAAR
9 GRETE OUNAS
TA 60 m jooks
1 GEA KOMP
2 MAILIS VENE
3 LIISI SAAPAR
4 KADRI KASK
EGLE ROHILA
TA 60 m tokkejooks
1 GEA KOMP
2 EGLE ROHILA
3 LIISI SAAPAR
TA kuulitduge

1 PAULA-KAROLIINA TOEVALI

2 MAILIS VENE
3 KARIN LEICHTER
4 LIINA KALA
5 GEA KOMP
6 KADRI KASK
7 LEE VAARSI
8 LIISI SAAPAR
TJ 60 m jooks
1 MARILI KOSTER
2 KATI MADISSON
3 BARBARA POOLAND
4 TRIIN SEPP
TJ 60 m tdkkejooks
1 KATI MADISSON
2 MARGIT MATLIK

1991
2.8.93
3.4.91
.1993
1992

3.4.91
1991
1992
1992
.1993

1591
3.4.91
1991
2.8.93
1992
1991
15.11.89
1992
1992

1990
6.7.89
.1989
1990

1990
.1989
.1989

1990
6.7.89
2.10.90
3.7.89
1990
1990
1990
.1989

3.1.88
7.1.88
4.11.88
.1988

.1988
25.9.87

Haljala
Tapa
Tamsalu
Kadrina
Rakvere

Tamsalu
Haljala
Rakvere
Rakvere
Kadrina

Tamsalu
Tamsalu
V.-Maarja
Tapa
Kadrina
Haljala
Tapa
Rakvere
Rakvere

Rakvere
RRG

RG

RG
diskvalif.

Rakvere
Haljala
RG

Rakvere
RRG
Rakvere
V.-Pajusti
Rakvere
RG

RG

RG

V.-Maarja
RRG
V.-Pajusti
RG

RRG
V.-Pajusti

8,64
8,68
8,68
9,27
9,42

10,17
10,66
10,69
10,79
11,37

11.03
10.16
10.00
9.27
8.81
8.79
8.50
8.06
7.41

8,35
8,66
8,90
9,49

9,58
10,93
11,46

10.59
9.91
9.45
8.90
8.70
7.50
7.01
6.28

8,18
8,79
9,04
9,54

11,01
11,66



TJ kuulitduge

1 SIGRID TIIKJARV 5.6.88 Rakvere 10.60
2 KATI MADISSON 7.1.88 RRG 9.68
3 HEIDI SALUJOE 19.3.88  V.-Pajusti 9.06
4 SIRLE TETERIN .1987 Kadrina 8.75
5 KART MAE 3.6.88 V.-Pajusti 8.60
6 MARGIT MATLIK 25.9.87  V.-Pajusti 8.30
7 TRIIN SEPP .1988 RG 7.62
v.v. SIRLY TIK 49.74 Tamsalu 10.69

PB 60 m jooks

1 KAAREL KILKI 1991 Rakvere 7,84
2 SIIM SUURKULA 1991 Tapa 7,91
3 SIIM KILKI 1991 Rakvere 7,98
4 SANDER LOHMUS 1991 Rakvere 8,02
5 ALLAR VALLE 1991 Rakvere 8,10
6 KRISTJAN KRUUS 9.3.92 Tapa 8.30
7 HENRI MANNINEN .1992 V.-Maarja 8,32
8 INDREK LEEDE .1992 Rakvere 8,58
9 ROBERT RAAP .1992 Kadrina 8,64
10 TAIVO KUKK 1991 Kadrina 8,68
11 EIKO LAINE 17.292 Tamsalu 8,80
12 GERT ARNEK .1992 Kadrina 8,97
13 JORGEN NIRGI .1992 Haljala 9,02
PB 60 m tokkejooks
1 SIIM SUURKULA 1991 Tapa 9,05
2 SANDER LOHMUS 1991 Rakvere 9,12
3 KAAREL KILKI 1991 Rakvere 9,14
4 ALLAR VALLE 1991 Rakvere 9,76
5 TAIRO KUKK 1991 Kadrina 10,09
6 GERT ARNEK .1992 Kadrina 10,81
7 JORGEN NIRGI .1992 Haljala 10,83
PB kuulitduge
1 MARGUS OUN 11.6.91 Tapa 12.85
2 SIIM SUURKULA 1991 Tapa 12.24
3 SANDER LOHMUS 1991 Rakvere 10.98
4 KAAREL KILKI 1991 Rakvere 10.95
5 MAREK SAMMA .1992 Kadrina 10.67
6 HANNO TIKKERBAR .1992 Kadrina 9.94
7 SIIM KILKI 1991 Rakvere 9.91
8 EIKO LAINE 17.292 Tamsalu 9.85
9 ALLAR VALLE 1991 Rakvere 9.47
10 ANDRE KAASIK .1992 Kadrina 9.24
11 JORGEN NIRGI .1992 Haljala 8.86
12 KRISTJAN KRUUS .1992 Tapa 8.47
13 TAIRO KUKK 1991 Kadrina 7.89
PA 60 m jooks
1 MAREK LOIK .1989 Rakvere 7,52
2 GEORG VLADIMIROV .1989 Rakvere 7,73
3 TAURI TEDER .1989 Rakvere 7,77
4 KASPAR RAUDLA 14190 Tamsalu 7,88
5 LENAR RUNK 13.10.90 Tamsalu 7,90
6 KRISTJAN VAHTRIK 11590 Tamsalu 7,95

7 SIIM LAIT 20.3.90 Tamsalu 8,35



8 TAAVI TESKA .1989 RRG 8,35

PA 60 m tokkejooks

1 MAREK LOIK .1989 Rakvere 8,73
2 GEORG VLADIMIROV .1989 Rakvere 8,74
3 KASPAR RAUDLA 14190 Tamsalu 9,41
4 KRISTJAN VAHTRIK 11590 Tamsalu 9,36
5 SIIM LAIT 20.3.90 Tamsalu 9,69
6 LENAR RUNK 13.10.90 Tamsalu 9,77
7 ARTJOM ARHANGELSKI .1988 Rakvere 8,80
PA kuulitduge
1 MAREK LOIK .1989 Rakvere 12.99
2 KASPAR RAUDLA 14190 Tamsalu 12.90
3 SIIM LAIT 20.3.90 Tamsalu 11.13
4 LENAR RUNK 13.10.90 Tamsalu 11.02
5 GEORG VLADIMIROV .1989 Rakvere 10.91
6 KRISTJAN VAHTRIK 11590 Tamsalu 9.88
v.v. ARTJOM ARHANGELSKI .1988 Rakvere 12.39
PJ 60 m jooks
1 LAURI LINNTAMM .1988 Rakvere 7,21
2 ARTJOM ARHANGELSKI .1988 Rakvere 7,62
3 HEIKI SAAVER Kadrina 7,67
ALAR VOOGLA diskvalf.
PJ 60 m tokkejooks
1 LAURI LINNTAMM .1988 Rakvere 8,44
2 ALAR VOOGLA .1987 Kadrina 8,97
PJ kuulitduge
1 ARTJOM ARHANGELSKI 26.4.88  Rakvere 11.10
2 HEIKI SAAVER Kadrina 10.52
3 ALAR VOOGLA .1987 Kadrina 10,51
4 LAURI LINNTAMM .1988 Rakvere 9.93
Jaak Vettik

Peakohtunik



